Tree free infinity pencil

SKU: TP1P611.02
Categorie:

This Tree free infinity pencil replaces your traditional wooden pencil. Traditional wooden
pencils write only up to around 200 metres, but this Tree free infinity pencil, has a writing
length of up to around 20000 metres using a graphite tip to produce a graphite line. Not only
does it write like a pencil, but the markings can be erased. It works by leaving a graphite line
on paper just like a regular traditional wooden pencil but it wears down so slowly, that it
should outlast up to 100 traditional wooden pencils!

General information
Product Life Cycle

Brand

Color

_Color_Hex

Material

Countries of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Variable Data Printing

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions

Item Diameter CM

Variations
Attribute SKU
#D6AB82 [ ] TP1P611.029

p

Current

XD Collection
brown
#D6AB82
Bamboo, Graphite
CHN

728

13,8
13,8x80,9cm
6,5

9,3

58

40

30

58 x 40 x 30 cm
9,6

10,4

1000

70

5

5

70 x 5 mm

CO2 Engraving 1, Pad Print Low
Pad Print Low
Pad print

item front

true

18

4,5

0,9

18 x4,5x0,9cm
0,9

Stock
8388



